FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Nicole Joy Hales, PR First, 781-871-7280, nhales@prfirst.com

NFI Corp. Announces New Leadership Collaborations

NEW BEDFORD and BOSTON, MA, MAY 30, 2018...NFI Corp. (http://nficorp.com), the global leader in high-performing printed graphic solutions, today announced its collaboration with Boston Private, a leading wealth management, trust, and private banking company headquartered in Boston, in championing a leadership program that places an emphasis on balance between professional and personal priorities.

Throughout its 30+-year history, Boston Private has consistently taken a highly personalized approach to serving the complex financial needs of individuals, families, business owners, venture capital and private equity firms, nonprofits and community partners. Boston Private's "Understanding the Why of Wealth" campaign focuses on its clients and their motivations behind why they work so hard. Each individual and company has a different "why of wealth", and Boston Private prides itself on understanding why its clients' wealth is important to them in the first place. For one of its first profiles to discuss the "why of the wealth," Boston Private visited client NFI Corp. and filmed a discussion regarding this topic with Renaud Megard, president and CEO of NFI Corp.

The Boston Private microsite, thewhyofwealth.com, currently features the resulting video, in which Megard provides an account of the imbalance between his professional and personal life prior to acquiring NFI Corp. two years ago and the ways in which Boston Private has helped him achieve work/life balance.

Representatives of Boston Private also served as knowledgeable and supportive advisors when NFI Corp. expanded its business through the acquisition of Design Mark Industries last Fall. Boston Private also manages the company's 401(k) plans and is a great supporter of small and mid-size businesses.

Recently, the relationship between NFI Corp. and Boston Private has expanded, with NFI supporting the banking firm's Rotational Development Program (RDP), a dynamic and interactive experiential learning platform designed to provide emerging career professionals with opportunities to develop specialized knowledge and skill sets. Participants in Boston Private's RDP have spent the day at NFI Corp. on two different occasions to learn more about the inner workings of a manufacturing company, and to bring that knowledge into their overall perspective.

"The holistic approach that Boston Private brings to organizations dovetails well with our company culture – the result is a great relationship that continues to grow stronger," said Megard. "George Schwartz, President of Boston Private Bank and CEO of Boston Private Banking Group, and his remarkable team genuinely understand the challenges of managing and expanding a business. We are honored to serve as an example for them as well, and appreciate the opportunities to learn from each other."

About NFI Corp. - Nameplates For Industry

Nameplates For Industry, or NFI Corp., was started in 1975 in England, and eventually established a business base in New Bedford, Mass. (which separated from the England location by 1988). The business, which specializes in printing on plastic, started as a screen-printing manufacturer, and has since added digital printing and flexographic printing to its services as a producer of custom, high-performing graphic solutions, which include long-lasting barcode labels, serial number labels, domed labels, asset tags, tamper-proof labels, metal nameplates, and electrical membrane switches.

NFI Corp. serves the medical, industrial manufacturing, government/military, professional services, technology and communications, transportation and equipment, and distribution industries, and has clients throughout the United States and globally. NFI Corp. is committed to standards of sustainability and incorporates eco-conscious guidelines and processes whenever possible. NFI Corp. is located at 213 Theodore Rice Boulevard, New Bedford, MA 02745. For more information about NFI Corp., please visit www.nficorp.com, or call 800-999-8900.